
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 8036438

Procuring Entity SOCIAL SECURITY SYSTEM - LUZON CENTRAL 2

Title Supply and Delivery of (1 lot) Various Room Requirements for Gender and Development
Station and (1 lot) Bookshelf for Pampanga Branch

Area of Delivery Pampanga

Solicitation Number: 2021-018

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Office Equipment Supplies
and Consumables

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 60,000.00 

Delivery Period: 30 Day/s

Client Agency:

Contact Person: EDGIE SIMON DIMALANTA
BAC SECRETARIAT
DIOSDADO MACAPAGAL
GOVERNMENT CENTER
MAIMPIS
San Fernando City
Pampanga
Philippines 2000
63-045-4555213
63-45-8613174
luzoncentral2@sss.gov.ph

Status Pending

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 0

Date Published 29/09/2021

Last Updated / Time 28/09/2021 13:43 PM

Closing Date / Time 04/10/2021 08:00 AM

Description
 
Supply and Delivery of one lot (lot-1) Various Room Requirements for Gender and Development Station
 
- Hand/Paper Towels - 408 rolls
- Covered Plastic Cups - 77 packs (50 pcs. per pack)
- Covered Trash Can - 11 units
 
Specifications: 
• Covered Plastic Cups
Size : 12 ounces
 
• Stainless Steel Trash Bin
Type : Foot Operated and Soft Close Cover
Capacity : 12 liters
Dimension : H42*W24.8 cm
 
 
Supply and Delivery of one (lot-2) Bookshelf for Pampanga Branch
 
Specifications: 
• Bookshelf with Glass Cover
Type : Laminated Wood Finish
Dimension : H1771*W592*355 mm
 
*Please see attached Canvass Form.
**Be guided accordingly on the second page of the Canvass Form.
 
For further inquiries, kindly call Ms. EDGIE S. DIMALANTA / Ms. CHELISSA ANN VIDAL, Division BAC Secretariat at
telephone numbers (045) 455-5359|5360|5213 or email address luzoncentral2@sss.gov.ph.
 
Thank you.

Created by EDGIE SIMON DIMALANTA

Date Created 28/09/2021

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system.
PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be
directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004,2004-2021  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.,DBM
Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyercoord/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

